ON THE HIP OF SOUTH AFRICANS SINCE 1976. ON THE HIP OF SOUTH AFRICANS SINCE 1976.
WHATSAPP 082 909 8054
PHONE 010 442 7086
2 DRILL STREET
BOLTONIA
KRUGERSDORP 1739
EL PASO LEATHER EL PASO LEATHER

LEATHER
15DUTY USE BELTS (50MM)
HOW TO ORDER BELT SIZES:
WE MANUFACTURE BELTS ACCORDING TO PHYSICALLY MEASURED
WAIST SIZES AND NOT PANTS SIZES. PLEASE NOTE THAT IF PANTS
SIZES ARE PROVIDED THE BELTS MAY BE TOO SHORT.
MADE FROM FULL-GRAIN LEATHER
DESIGNED FOR DUTY USE
DOUBLE LAYER 50MM WIDE BELT
35MM BILLET
STEEL ROLLER BUCKLE
NON-ROT AND UV-PROTECT THREAD
AVAILABLE IN BLACK OR BROWN LEATHER.
BORDER PATROL BELT (CODE 187S) SINGLE LEATHER OFFICER BELT (CODE 290)
SINGLE LAYER OF FULL-GRAIN LEATHER 50MM
BELT.
AVAILABLE IN PLAIN BLACK OR BROWN LEATHER.
AVAILABLE WITH A SILVER OR BRASS COLOURED
DOUBLE-PRONG BUCKLE
SHOULD YOU REQUEST THIS BELT IN BASKET
WEAVE BLACK OR BROWN (CODE 291)
50MM TACTICAL NYLON BELT
50MM (CODE TNB)
50MM WEBBING WITH VELCRO
LINED INNER.
SINGLE LEATHER BASKET
WEAVE 50MM (CODE 304D)
SINGLE LAYER 50MM BELT
FULL-GRAIN LEATHER
5MM STEEL ROLLER BUCKLE
AVAILABLE IN BASKET WEAVE BLACK OR
BROWN
SINGLE LEATHER 40MM BASKET
WEAVE BELTS (CODE 304C)
DOUBLE LEATHER BASKET
WEAVE 50MM (CODE 297D)
DOUBLE LAYER 50MM BELT
2 LAYERS FULL-GRAIN LEATHER
NON-ROT & UV-PROTECT THREAD
5MM STEEL ROLLER BUCKLE
AVAILABLE IN BLACK OR BROWN
DOUBLE LEATHER 40MM BASKET
WEAVE BELTS (CODE 297C)
LEATHER BELTS 40MM
DOUBLE LEATHER 40MM PLAIN
LEATHER BELTS (CODE 40DP)
TWO LAYERS OF FULL-GRAIN LEATHER
NON-ROT & UV-PROTECT THREAD
5MM STEEL ROLLER BUCKLE
AVAILABLE IN BLACK, BROWN OR TAN
SINGLE LEATHER 40MM PLAIN BELTS (CODE 305C)
FULL-GRAIN LEATHER
5MM STEEL ROLLER BUCKLE
AVAILABLE IN BLACK, BROWN OR TAN
SINGLE LEATHER 50MM PLAIN BELTS (CODE 305D)
SINGLE LEATHER 30MM PLAIN BELTS (CODE 305B)
LEATHER BELTS 40MM 16
SINGLE LEATHER TAN 40MM
DOUBLE STITCH
(CODE 305DS)
AVAILABLE IN BROWN, BLACK OR
TAN.
SINGLE LEATHER ANTIQUE  BIG 5 40MM
(CODE BIG40)
 A SINGLE LAYER OF FULL-GRAIN LEATHER THAT IS
IMPRINTED WITH OUR BIG FIVE ANIMALS.
SINGLE LEATHER INCA 40MM
(CODE 296)
AVAILABLE IN BROWN, BLACK OR
TAN.
SINGLE LEATHER OAK 40MM
(CODE 295)
AVAILABLE IN BROWN, BLACK OR